
Academy Chargers Belen/Los Lunas
Amy Danoff 612-239-1600 Ella Canterbury 505-489-5338
danoffry@gmail.com unmen2morr4@yahoo.com
Sports Offered Donna Schorr 505-235-5143
Basketball, Poly Hockey, Unified Volleyball schorr34@msn.com

Sports Offered
Albuquerque Dukes Aquatics, Athletics, Bowling
Doug Jenkins 505-250-1549
djenkins@swseal.com Charger Aquatics
Sports Offered Dawn Halfacre
Basketball, Unified Softball, Poly Hockey, Unfied Flag Football, dmhalfacre@gmail.com
Unified Volleyball Sports Offered

Aquatics
Albuquerque Eastside
Darrel Patterson 505-750-1789 Estancia
abqphotog@gmail.com Janet Coburn 505- 573-2814
Sports Offered janetcob@aol.com
Bowling Sports Offered

Athletics, Bowling, Basketball, Poly Hockey
ABQ Penguins
Rebecca Boyer Four Point Riders
boyer@aps.edu Debbie Lanphere 505-890-4117
Sports Offered debbielanphere@aol.com
Bowling Carolyn Siebert 505-890-4117

junglejane_bmw@hotmail.com
Albuquerque Royals Sports Offered
Rebecca Johnston 505-918-8128 Equestrian
arj1967@msn.com
Sports Offered Jeremiah's Place
Bocce, Bolwing, Unified Softball Liz and Gil Silva 505-710-8154

giliz76@comcast.net
ABQ Strike Force Sports Offered
Karen Fleetwood 505-259-2651 Aquatics, Bowling
gonzofleet@whatatrio.net
Becky Gaynor 505-259-9530 Manzano 
becky@whatatrip.net Allison Stepp 505-710-5961
Sports Offered allietude1@hotmail.com
Bowling Sports Offered

Athletics, Basketball, Bocce, Bowling, Poly Hockey, Unified Softball
Arroyo del Oso Golf Unified Volleyball, Unified Flag Football
Sam Holmes 505-934-4882
samandpaula@gmail.com Moriarty
Sports Offered Francis Anaya
Golf frances.anaya@mesd.us

Sports Offered
Athletics, Bowling
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Providence Valencia Co.
Annette Rodden Lupita Garcia
annette@providences.net sirenslayer1@gmail.com
Jamie  Benefield 505- 898-9435 Sylvia Storey 505-864-8351
benefieldj3@msn.com storeyfarm@q.com
Sports Offered Sports Offered
Athletics, Bowling, Poly Hockey, Unified Volleyball Athletics, Bowling

Rio Rancho
Bill Stalf 505-314-4488 Valley Hot Shots
bcstalf@q.com Pricilla Lopez 505-344-6893
Nutan Patel 505-896-1164 lostristes@aol.com
nutandpatel@yahoo.com Sports Offered
Margaret McNatt 505-573-8046 Athletics, Bowling
twinsmom1958@gmail.com
Sports Offered Westside Silver Bullets
Aquatics, Athletics, Bocce, Bowling, Basketball, Poly Hockey, Heidi Kuckartz 505- 892-5165
Phythmic Gymnastics, Unified Volleyball, Golf kfmnm2003@hotmail.com

Sports Offered
Rockin Wranglers Bowling
Paula Holmes 505-934-3381
samandpaula@gmail.com Westside Wonders
Sports Offered Ann Cadier-Kim 505-415-1271
Equestrian anncadierkim@gmail.com

Patrick Magee 505-573-6092
Route 66 Rattlesnakes pj.magee@yahoo.com
Aurha Gonzales 505-730-8816 Sports Offered
aurah8@comcast.net Athletics, Basketball, Bocce, Softball, Poly Hockey
Sports Offered
Bowling Wind Riders

Steve Brunson 505-362-2684
Sandia Prep cathy.prov356@gamil.com
Judy Baird 505-252-5563 Sports Offered
jlbaird63@gmail.com Equestrian
Sports Offered
Aquatics, Athletics, Basketball, Bocce, Bowling, Golf, Poly Hockey,
Unified Flag Football, Unified Softball, Unified Volleyball

South Valley Equestrian
Bianca Suaceda 505-366-1406
biancasauceda79@gmail.com
Sports Offered
Bowling

Team Phoenix
Chris Dooley 505-798-1676
cdooley3@comcast.net
Sports Offered
Athletics, Bowling, Basketball, Poly Hockey
Unified Volleyball, Unified Softball, Unified Flag Football
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